Page: 1 of 3
Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
408
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
409
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
410
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
411
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB25
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
Polling

Vote by Mail

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 CONSOLIDATED PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

12/3/2020 10:12:12 AM

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS - NIPOMO COMMUNITY

Registered
Voters

1,948
1,948
1,948

1,395
1,395
1,395

3,089
3,089
3,089

2,013
2,013
2,013

133
133
133
8,578
8,578
8,578
8,578

Voters Cast

147
1,400
1,547

72
1,218
1,290

141
2,548
2,689

138
1,524
1,662

118
127
7,315
7,315
507
6,808

% Turnout

7.55%
71.87%
7941%

5.16%
87.31%
92.47%

4.56%
82.49%
87.05%

6.86%
75.71%
82.56%

6.77%
88.72%
95.49%
85.28%
85.28%

5.91%
7937%

SERVICES DISTRICT CONTESTS



Page: 2 of 3 12/3/2020 10:12:12 AM

Nipomo Community Services District DIRECTOR (Vote for 2)

z
«
4 23 g c S
Precinct E E § g g Precinct § E
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
408 408
Polling 147 1,948 134 0 Polling 49  30.63% 42 26.25%
Vote by Mail 1,400 1,948 1,247 0 Vote by Mail 538 34.64% 417 26.85%
Total 1,547 1,948 1,381 0 Total 587 34.27% 459 26.80%
409 409
Polling 72 1,395 68 0 Polling 27 35.53% 16 21.05%
Vote by Mail 1,218 1,395 891 0 Vote by Mail 546 35.34% 562 36.38%
Total 1,290 1,395 959 0 Total 573 35.35% 578 35.66%
410 410
Polling 141 3,089 120 0 Polling 54  3333% 40 24.69%
Vote by Mail 2,548 3,089 2,040 0 Vote by Mail 1,093 35.77% 793 25.95%
Total 2,689 3,089 2,160 0 Total 1,147  35.64% 833 25.89%
411 411
Polling 138 2,013 144 0 Polling 31 23.48% 26 19.70%
Vote by Mail 1,524 2,013 1,254 0 Vote by Mail 588 32.78% 485 27.03%
Total 1,662 2,013 1,398 0 Total 619 32.14% 511  26.53%
MB25 MB25
Polling 9 133 9 0 Polling 3 3333% 3 3333%
Vote by Mail 118 133 96 0 Vote by Mail 54 38.57% 36 25.71%
Total 127 133 105 0 Total 57 38.26% 39 26.17%
Electionwide - Total 7,315 8,578 6,003 0 Electionwide - Total 2,983 34.58% 2,420 28.05%
Countywide - Total 7,315 8,578 6,003 0 Countywide - Total 2,983 34.58% 2,420 28.05%



Page: 3 of 3
Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
408
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
409
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
410
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
411
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB25
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

RICHARD EUGENE
MALVAROSE

69
598
667

33
437
470

68
1,170
1,238

75
721
796

50
53
3,224
3,224

43.13%
38.51%
38.94%

43.42%
28.28%
28.99%

41.98%
38.29%
3847%

56.82%
40.19%
41.33%

33.33%
35.71%
35.57%
37.37%
37.37%

Write-in

o O o o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

160
1,553
1,713

76
1,545
1,621

162
3,056
3,218

132
1,794
1,926

140
149
8,627
8,627

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o o

12/3/2020 10:12:12 AM



