Page: 1 of 3 12/3/2020 10:12:12 AM

## STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 3, 2020 CONSOLIDATED PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS - NIPOMO COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT CONTESTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Countywide			
Electionwide			
408			
Polling	1,948	147	7.55%
Vote by Mail	1,948	1,400	71.87%
Total	1,948	1,547	79.41%
409			
Polling	1,395	72	5.16%
Vote by Mail	1,395	1,218	87.31%
Total	1,395	1,290	92.47%
410			
Polling	3,089	141	4.56%
Vote by Mail	3,089	2,548	82.49%
Total	3,089	2,689	87.05%
411			
Polling	2,013	138	6.86%
Vote by Mail	2,013	1,524	75.71%
Total	2,013	1,662	82.56%
MB25			
Polling	133	9	6.77%
Vote by Mail	133	118	88.72%
Total	133	127	95.49%
Electionwide - Total	8,578	7,315	85.28%
Countywide - Total	8,578	7,315	85.28%
Polling	8,578	507	5.91%
Vote by Mail	8,578	6,808	79.37%

Page: 2 of 3

## Nipomo Community Services District DIRECTOR (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
408				
Polling	147	1,948	134	0
Vote by Mail	1,400	1,948	1,247	0
Total	1,547	1,948	1,381	0
409				
Polling	72	1,395	68	0
Vote by Mail	1,218	1,395	891	0
Total	1,290	1,395	959	0
410				
Polling	141	3,089	120	0
Vote by Mail	2,548	3,089	2,040	0
Total	2,689	3,089	2,160	0
411				
Polling	138	2,013	144	0
Vote by Mail	1,524	2,013	1,254	0
Total	1,662	2,013	1,398	0
MB25				
Polling	9	133	9	0
Vote by Mail	118	133	96	0
Total	127	133	105	0
Electionwide - Total	7,315	8,578	6,003	0
Countywide - Total	7,315	8,578	6,003	0

Precinct	BOB BLAIR		PHILIP HENRY III	
Countywide				
Electionwide				
408				
Polling	49	30.63%	42	26.25%
Vote by Mail	538	34.64%	417	26.85%
Total	587	34.27%	459	26.80%
409				
Polling	27	35.53%	16	21.05%
Vote by Mail	546	35.34%	562	36.38%
Total	573	35.35%	578	35.66%
410				
Polling	54	33.33%	40	24.69%
Vote by Mail	1,093	35.77%	793	25.95%
Total	1,147	35.64%	833	25.89%
411				
Polling	31	23.48%	26	19.70%
Vote by Mail	588	32.78%	485	27.03%
Total	619	32.14%	511	26.53%
MB25				
Polling	3	33.33%	3	33.33%
Vote by Mail	54	38.57%	36	25.71%
Total	57	38.26%	39	26.17%
Electionwide - Total	2,983	34.58%	2,420	28.05%
Countywide - Total	2,983	34.58%	2,420	28.05%

Page: 3 of 3

Precinct	RICHARD EUGENE MALVAROSE		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Countywide						
Electionwide						
408						
Polling	69	43.13%	0	0.00%	160	0
Vote by Mail	598	38.51%	0	0.00%	1,553	0
Total	667	38.94%	0	0.00%	1,713	0
409						
Polling	33	43.42%	0	0.00%	76	0
Vote by Mail	437	28.28%	0	0.00%	1,545	0
Total	470	28.99%	0	0.00%	1,621	0
410						
Polling	68	41.98%	0	0.00%	162	0
Vote by Mail	1,170	38.29%	0	0.00%	3,056	0
Total	1,238	38.47%	0	0.00%	3,218	0
411						
Polling	75	56.82%	0	0.00%	132	0
Vote by Mail	721	40.19%	0	0.00%	1,794	0
Total	796	41.33%	0	0.00%	1,926	0
MB25						
Polling	3	33.33%	0	0.00%	9	0
Vote by Mail	50	35.71%	0	0.00%	140	0
Total	53	35.57%	0	0.00%	149	0
Electionwide - Total	3,224	37.37%	0	0.00%	8,627	0
Countywide - Total	3,224	37.37%	0	0.00%	8,627	0